
14174 
14175 
14176 
14177 
14178 
141'79 
14180 
14181 
14182 
14183 
14184 
14185 
14186 
14187 
14188 
14189 
14190 
14192 
14193 
14194 
14195 
14196 
14197 
14198 
14199 
14200 
14201 
14202 
142038 
14204 
14205 
14206 
14207 
14208 
14209 
14211 
14212 
14213 
14214 
14215 
14216 
14217 
14218 
14219 
14220 
14221 
14222 
“14223 
14224 
14225 
14226 
14227 
14228 
14229 
142350 
14231 
14282 
14233 
14254 
14235 
14236 
14237 
14238 
14239 
14240 
14241 
14244 
14245 
14247 
14246 
14248 
14249 
14250 
14251 
14252 
14255 
14254 
14255 
14256 
14257 
14258 
14259 
14260 
14261 

a 

Leo F. Squires 
Hugh Webster 
Brick Fowler 
S/W Bell Telephone Co 
Western Union 
Bancroft, Whiteney Co. 
Vernon Law Book Co. 
Tulsa Linen Service Co. 
W. BE. Key 
Triangle Blue Print Co. 
Downs—Randolph Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Hazel Waterman 
Jean Sexton 
Vera Jones 
Helen Knowland 
Betty Reardon 
Garn Gordon 
O. A. Praytor 
S/W Bell Telephone Co. 
Hillerest Memorial Hospi tal 

" N i 
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Norman Municipal Hospital 
Hillcrest Menorial. Hospital 
Tulsa Jr. League Home 

{ 

i u n i 

Cerebral Palsy Institure 
Moton Memorial Hospital 
St. John's Hospital 
£0th Century Mtg. & Supply Co. 

Dickason-Goodman 
McDonalds Hardware Co. 
Thomas Hardware Co. 
MeDonalds Hardware Co. 
Harris Lumber Oo. 
Kennon's Service Station 
Sears, Roebuck & Co. 
Ruby Martin 
Tulsa Boys Home 
Thomas Hardware Co. 

The Happy Co. 
Ralph Bates Truck & Equip. Oo. 
McCreery Hardwere & Lumber Co. 
Dickason-Goodman 
S/W Machinery Co. 
Thomas Hardware Co. 
Kennon's Service Station 
Mac's Hydralic Service 
Dickason-Goodman 
Herris Lumber Co. 
McDonalds Hardware Co. 
Harris Lumber Co. 
General Sheet Metal Co. 
Geo. H. Blaine 
Springdale Drug Co. 

Travel 
ul 
Hi 

Communications 

Supplies 
Law Books 

Towel Service 
Supplies 

i 
Ni 

i 

Service - Registration 

ti 7 
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u u 

Supplies 
Foreign Fees 
Service 
Chita Care 

Supplies 

Materials 
Supplies 
Materials 
Supplies 
Materials 
Supplies 
Clothing 
Mileage 
Boarding Care 
Supplies 

Rent 
Supplies 

" 

Materials 
Supplies 

Lh 

Equipment 
Board for County Prisoners 
Prescription Service 

Association for Childhood Education Supplies 
Maxine Stephens 
County Office Supply Co. 
E. W. Hardin 
Wm. P. Gable, Jr. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Hugh Mobley 
Mowbray Manning Funeral Home 
Deomestic Laundry 
Acme House & Window Cleaning 
Public Service Co. of Okla. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
W. A. Prince 
Leslie Guy Ferguson 
Fitzgerald Funeral Home 
Southern Sanitary Service 
Downs—Randolph Co. 
Hollister-Stier Leboratories 
Dr. K. K. Eason 
Memorial Park 
Tulsa Station ery Co. 
Pete Shipley 
Allen-Lauhon Hardware 
S/W Bell Telephone Co. 
Morden Drug Co. 

ae ore ee 

Services 
Supplies 
Fare 
Supplies 

Equipment 
Ambulance Service — 

Services 

Service 
Supplies 
Travel 

Amb. & Hosp. Service 
Maintenance 
Equipment 
Supplies 
Medical Services 
Burials 
Supplies 
Trash Hauling 
Supplies 
Toll & Exchange 
Drugs 

November 8, 1948 

$ 20.52 
14.40 
5.12 
£6.85 
4,84 

10.00 
11.00 
2.00 
1.70 
2.44 

38.10 
1.04 

136.80 
44.10 
61.20 

117.90 
162.00 
10.00 
3.25 

29.08 
148.00 
108.00 
249.00 
110.00 
10.00 

240.00 
83.75 
78.80 

171.15 
A? 25 
41.00 

219.00 
15.70 
5.96 

37.10 
1.32 
4.65 

14.79 
12.39 
8.90 

39.84. 
60.00 
40.00 
11.25 
1.17 

271.10 
3.59 

59.06 
2,349.00 

13.50 
26.55 
16.75 
39.94 
59.00 
8.85 

71.40 
15.00 

2,004.36 
109.70 

3.50 
12.00 
7.00 

16.56 
15.03 
4.86 

39.95 
6.00 
8.24 

83.00 
381.78 

6.20 
7.50 

40.52 
12.00 
9.50 

312.50 
1.50 

10.00 
5.00 
1.04 

17.50 
9.97 

10.25 
73.25 


